
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Rutgers 305          +17 
2   Akron  309          +21 
3   Toledo 312          +24 
4   Central Michigan 318          +30 
5   Ball State 319          +31 

T6   Bowling Green 324          +36 
T6   Toledo (B) 324          +36 
T6   Cincinnati 324          +36 
9   Ohio 334          +46 

T10   Purdue Fort Wayne 343          +55 
T10   Cleveland State 343          +55 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Rutgers 305 299 306 910

1 Rikke Nordvik (2) 73 75 74 222

2 Leigha Devine (1) 74 72 77 223

3 Maeve Rossi (3) 77 75 74 226

T22 Lucrezia Rossettin (4) 81 77 81 239

T26 Nicole Ewing (5) 81 79 81 241

2 Akron 309 302 312 923

T4 Abbi Fleiner (5) 78 71 79 228

6 Daphne van Son (1) 76 77 76 229

10 Jacinta Pikunas (3) 74 80 77 231

T15 Jessica Hahn (2) 81 74 80 235

T43 Avery Wright (4) 85 83 84 252

T3 Central Michigan 318 309 309 936

T11 Ashley Goh (2) 75 78 79 232

14 Casilda Allendesalazar (1) 83 77 73 233

T17 Padgett Chitty (3) 80 79 77 236

19 Claudia Salvador (4) 80 75 82 237

T37 Rachel Kauflin (5) 84 85 80 249

T3 Toledo 312 313 311 936

T7 Reese Jansa (5) 74 73 83 230

T11 Macy Hanus (3) 80 77 75 232

T17 Yedam Lee (2) 78 81 77 236

T20 Amelia Lee (1) 80 82 76 238

57 Cheryl Hong (4) 92 84 93 269

5 Bowling Green 324 310 311 945

T4 Kayla Davis (2) 80 75 73 228

T7 MacKenzie Moore (1) 78 75 77 230

T28 Olivia Steen (3) 83 78 81 242

T37 Alyson Kovach (5) 83 82 84 249

T41 Savannah Wyrick (4) 84 87 80 251

T6 Ohio 334 308 321 963

T7 Avery Ovens (2) 80 70 80 230

T20 Mackenzie McRee (4) 84 78 76 238

T33 Mariana Vega-Rivera (1) 85 81 80 246

T37 Thanya Arasu (3) 85 79 85 249

T54 Sloane Post (5) 87 91 85 263

T6 Cincinnati 324 318 321 963

T15 Katie Hallinan (1) 83 76 76 235

T22 Sadie Pan (4) 85 76 78 239

25 Paighton Masterson (5) 79 80 81 240

T41 Paola Rosario (2) 77 86 88 251

59 Brooke Patterson (3) 87 0 86 173
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Ball State 319 322 324 965

T11 Sarah Gallagher (1) 76 81 75 232

31 Jasmine Driscoll (2) 78 86 80 244

T33 Peyton Broce (5) 80 80 86 246

36 Madelin Boyd (4) 85 78 84 247

T46 Payton Bennett (3) 86 83 85 254

9 Toledo 324 341 328 993

T26 Angel Hii (1) 78 81 82 241

T28 Claudia Sampson (3) 79 86 77 242

T37 Kaitlyn Natividad (2) 84 85 80 249

T54 Kathryn Roth (5) 85 89 89 263

56 Cameron Ford (4) 83 95 89 267

10 Purdue Fort Wayne 343 318 333 994

30 Arny Dagsdottir (3) 82 78 83 243

T43 Luiza Caetano (5) 93 79 80 252

45 Natalie Papa (1) 82 86 85 253

T46 Adrienne Rohwedder (4) 87 79 88 254

52 Taylor Norman (2) 92 82 85 259

11 Cleveland State 343 340 322 1005

32 Sabrina Coffman (1) 81 86 78 245

T33 Mandie Ruminski (3) 86 81 79 246

49 Olivia Swain (4) 84 89 83 256

51 Lexi Knight (2) 92 84 82 258

58 Abby Blackburn (5) 100 105 93 298
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T22 Julia Rabadam (Cincinnati) 84 78 77 239

T46 Hridhika Vora (Akron ) 90 85 79 254

50 Amanda Maletich (Bowling Green) 93 79 85 257

53 Brynna Mardis (Cleveland State) 86 91 84 261

60 Anna Olafsdottir (Purdue Fort Wayne) 0 0 0 0
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  73   75  74       222  +6   
1 2   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  74   72  77       223  +7   
6 3   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  77   75  74       226  +10   

T11 T4   Kayla Davis  Bowling Green  80   75  73       228  +12   
4 T4   Abbi Fleiner  Akron  78   71  79       228  +12   

T7 6   Daphne van Son  Akron  76   77  76       229  +13   
2 T7   Reese Jansa  Toledo  74   73  83       230  +14   
5 T7   Avery Ovens  Ohio  80   70  80       230  +14   

T7 T7   MacKenzie Moore  Bowling Green  78   75  77       230  +14   
10 10   Jacinta Pikunas  Akron  74   80  77       231  +15   
T7 T11   Ashley Goh  Central Michigan  75   78  79       232  +16   
T14 T11   Macy Hanus  Toledo  80   77  75       232  +16   
T14 T11   Sarah Gallagher  Ball State  76   81  75       232  +16   
T22 14   Casilda Allendesalazar  Central Michigan  83   77  73       233  +17   
T17 T15   Katie Hallinan  Cincinnati  83   76  76       235  +19   
T11 T15   Jessica Hahn  Akron  81   74  80       235  +19   
T17 T17   Padgett Chitty  Central Michigan  80   79  77       236  +20   
T17 T17   Yedam Lee  Toledo  78   81  77       236  +20   
T11 19   Claudia Salvador  Central Michigan  80   75  82       237  +21   
T28 T20   Amelia Lee  Toledo  80   82  76       238  +22   
T28 T20   Mackenzie McRee  Ohio  84   78  76       238  +22   
T28 T22   Julia Rabadam *  Cincinnati  84   78  77       239  +23   
16 T22   Lucrezia Rossettin  Rutgers  81   77  81       239  +23   

T26 T22   Sadie Pan  Cincinnati  85   76  78       239  +23   
T17 25   Paighton Masterson  Cincinnati  79   80  81       240  +24   
T22 T26   Nicole Ewing  Rutgers  81   79  81       241  +25   
T17 T26   Angel Hii  Toledo (B)  78   81  82       241  +25   
T35 T28   Claudia Sampson  Toledo (B)  79   86  77       242  +26   
T26 T28   Olivia Steen  Bowling Green  83   78  81       242  +26   
T22 30   Arny Dagsdottir  Purdue Fort Wayne  82   78  83       243  +27   
T33 31   Jasmine Driscoll  Ball State  78   86  80       244  +28   
T39 32   Sabrina Coffman  Cleveland State  81   86  78       245  +29   
T39 T33   Mandie Ruminski  Cleveland State  86   81  79       246  +30   
T22 T33   Peyton Broce  Ball State  80   80  86       246  +30   
T37 T33   Mariana Vega-Rivera  Ohio  85   81  80       246  +30   
T31 36   Madelin Boyd  Ball State  85   78  84       247  +31   
T33 T37   Thanya Arasu  Ohio  85   79  85       249  +33   
T43 T37   Rachel Kauflin  Central Michigan  84   85  80       249  +33   
T43 T37   Kaitlyn Natividad  Toledo (B)  84   85  80       249  +33   
T35 T37   Alyson Kovach  Bowling Green  83   82  84       249  +33   
46 T41   Savannah Wyrick  Bowling Green  84   87  80       251  +35   

T31 T41   Paola Rosario  Cincinnati  77   86  88       251  +35   
T41 T43   Avery Wright  Akron  85   83  84       252  +36   
T47 T43   Luiza Caetano  Purdue Fort Wayne  93   79  80       252  +36   

T41 45   Natalie Papa  Purdue Fort Wayne  82   86  85       253  +37 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T46   Adrienne Rohwedder  Purdue Fort Wayne  87   79  88       254  +38   
52 T46   Hridhika Vora *  Akron  90   85  79       254  +38   

T43 T46   Payton Bennett  Ball State  86   83  85       254  +38   
49 49   Olivia Swain  Cleveland State  84   89  83       256  +40   

T47 50   Amanda Maletich *  Bowling Green  93   79  85       257  +41   
T53 51   Lexi Knight  Cleveland State  92   84  82       258  +42   
T50 52   Taylor Norman  Purdue Fort Wayne  92   82  85       259  +43   
55 53   Brynna Mardis *  Cleveland State  86   91  84       261  +45   

T56 T54   Sloane Post  Ohio  87   91  85       263  +47   
T50 T54   Kathryn Roth  Toledo (B)  85   89  89       263  +47   
T56 56   Cameron Ford  Toledo (B)  83   95  89       267  +51   
T53 57   Cheryl Hong  Toledo  92   84  93       269  +53   
58 58   Abby Blackburn  Cleveland State  100   105  93       298  +82   
60 -    Brooke Patterson  Cincinnati  87  A  86       -     -      
59 -    Anna Olafsdottir *  Purdue Fort Wayne  W  W  W       -     -      

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Rocket Classic
Catawba Island Club

Port Clinton, OH 
2022 Rocket Classic and 2022 Rocket Classic - Day One 

Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11 


	create_cfpdf (28)
	create_cfpdf (30)
	create_cfpdf (29)

